
UNHCR / 05 May, 2017  1

KEYDATA Q1 JAN-MAR 2017

EUROPEKEYDATA

3,469

3,159

3,122

2,831

2,634

1,956

1,921

1,811

1,152

685

Guinea

Nigeria

Côte d'Ivoire

Bangladesh

The Gambia

Morocco

Senegal

Syrian Arab
Republic

Mali

Pakistan

Italy Greece Spain

Men
73%

Women
11%

Children
16%

Sea Arrivals in Europe
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Top 10 nationalities of Mediterranean sea arrivals in Q1 2017

Demography of sea arrivals

Distribution per country of sea arrivals

Source: data2.unhcr.org/en/situations/mediterranean
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94,706 dans l’Union Européenne
15,800 dans les pays de l’Aele

(Islande, Liechtenstein, Norvège et Suisse)
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124,605 applications in 2017
  (Partial data for Jan-Mar 2017. All data is provisional)

1,204,300 applications in 2016

1,322,825 applications in 2015

New Asylum Applications in EU countries (Jan-Mar 2017)                             
Source: Eurostat data extracted: 05/05/2017 

Top 5 Receiving Countries in the EU (2016) 

Top 5 Nationalities of asylum applications (2016) 

Germany, Greece and Austria 
represent 90% of Syrian asylum 
applications in the EU

Relocation as of 5 May 2017 
Source: European Commission 

5,413 from Italy

14% 19%

out of 39,600 out of 66,400

12,555 from Greece

Resettlement arrivals in the EU+ countries (2016) 
Source: Eurostat data extracted: 05/05/2017 

PENDING APPLICATIONS END OF 2016

1,094,115

Overall EU first instance decisions (2016) Top Nationalities of EU first instance decisions  (2016)
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Geneva Convention status Subsidiary protection status Humanitarian status Rejected
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EU+: EU countries + lceland, Liechtenstein, Norway and Switzerland 

http://ec.europa.eu/eurostat/web/asylum-and-managed-migration/data/database
https://ec.europa.eu/home-affairs/sites/homeaffairs/files/what-we-do/policies/european-agenda-migration/press-material/docs/state_of_play_-_relocation_en.pdf
http://ec.europa.eu/eurostat/web/asylum-and-managed-migration/data/database

